
4WD / 1º1º 1
MIGUEL  CARVALHO

8:08.3 69,82
ANTÓNIO  REIS

MIGUEL  CARVALHO
HYUNDAI
I20 N5

R4 / 1º2º 6
JOÃO  RIBEIRO

8:29.2
20.9
20.9

66,95
CÉSAR  MANUEL SOUSA NUNE

BEFAST  MOTORSPORT
PEUGEOT 
208 RALLY4

4WD / 2º3º 2
NELSON  TRINDADE

8:30.7
22.4
1.5

66,76
RAQUEL  GRAÇA

NELSON  TRINDADE
SKODA
FABIA N5

R4 / 2º4º 8
TELMO  GARCIA

8:41.6
33.3
10.9

65,36
MARIA  PEREIRA

TELMO  GARCIA
PEUGEOT 
208 RALLY4

R4 / 3º5º 7
DIOGO  MARÚJO

8:43.9
35.6
2.3

65,07
JORGE  CARVALHO

DIOGO  MARÚJO
PEUGEOT 
208 RALLY4

R4 / 4º6º 5
PEDRO  SILVA

8:44.9
36.6
1.0

64,95
RICARDO  MOURA

PEDRO  SILVA
PEUGEOT 
208 RALLY 4

R4 / 5º7º 10
PAULO  BARATA

8:50.7
42.4
5.8

64,24
GONÇALO  PALMEIRA

PAULO  BARATA
PEUGEOT 
208

4WD / 3º8º 4
MANUEL  MARTINS

8:52.9
44.6
2.2

63,97
MAFALDA  SANTOS

MANUEL  MARTINS
TOYOTA
YARIS GR

2WD / 1º9º 12
JOSÉ  MACHADO

9:09.6
1:01.3

16.7
62,03

PEDRO  SANTANA
JOSÉ  MACHADO

SEAT
IBIZA

R4 / 6º10º 9
RAFAEL  ANTUNES

9:14.5
1:06.2

4.9
61,48

NUNO  BATALHA
RAFAEL  ANTUNES

PEUGEOT 
208 RALLY4

2WD / 2º11º 14
RUI  MARÇAL LIMA

9:31.6
1:23.3

17.1
59,64

MARIANA  MACHADO
RUI  MARÇAL LIMA

OPEL
ADAM

R5 / 1º12º 11
PEDRO  GASTÃO

9:37.7
1:29.4

6.1
59,01

MARCO  MACEDO
BEFAST  MOTORSPORT

RENAULT
 CLIO RALLY 4/5

2WD / 3º13º 20
JOAQUIM  PACHECO

9:41.0
1:32.7

3.3
58,68

ANTERO  SILVA
JOAQUIM  PACHECO

CITROËN
C2

2WD / 4º14º 15
RUI  MENDES

9:42.4
1:34.1

1.4
58,54

RICARDO  BETTENCOURT
RUI  MENDES

CITROËN
C2 R2 MAX

HIST / 1º15º 21
ANDRÉ  ALMEIDA

9:51.2
1:42.9

8.8
57,67

JOÃO  FILIPE LIMA
ANDRÉ  ALMEIDA

TOYOTA
YARIS (NCP10)

HIST / 2º16º 19
DIOGO  BARROSO

9:53.5
1:45.2

2.3
57,44

FREDERICO  MEIRELES
DIOGO  BARROSO

TOYOTA
STARLET EP71

HIST / 3º17º 18
RICARDO  RODRIGUES

9:59.5
1:51.2

6.0
56,87

SÓNIA  PIRES
RICARDO  RODRIGUES

SEAT
IBIZA 2.0

HIST / 4º18º 17
JOSÉ  CRUZ

10:22.4
2:14.1

22.9
54,78

JOSÉ SOARES
JOSÉ  CRUZ

PORSCHE
928 S

Baltar, 23 de fevereiro de 2025, às 11:30
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TODOS OS CONCORRENTES
CLASSIFICAÇÃO PROVISÓRIA DA BALTAR 1

POS Nº CONCORRENTE
NAVEGADOR
CONDUTOR MARCA

MODELO
TEMPO

DIF 1º
DIF A

CAT / POS MÉDIA


